60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
3 TROILO, ANGELO 47 Laps
1 07:05.26 07:05.26
2 13:57.01 06:51.75
3 20:50.43 06:53.42
4 28:17.62 07:27.20
5 34:40.92 06:23.30
6 41:20.27 06:39.36
7 47:40.40 06:20.14
8 54:18.32 06:37.93
9 1:00:28.47 06:10.15
10 1:06:28.40 05:59.93
11 1:12:25.91 05:57.52
12 1:18:19.84 05:53.93
13 1:24:03.90 05:44.06
14 1:29:45.92 05:42.02
15 1:35:41.42 05:55.50
16 1:41:48.66 06:07.25
17 1:47:37.66 05:49.01
18 1:53:18.89 05:41.23
19 1:59:39.49 06:20.60
20 2:06:11.81 06:32.32
21 2:12:28.38 06:16.58
22 2:19:03.51 06:35.14
23 2:25:46.29 06:42.78
24 2:32:32.13 06:45.85
25 2:39:11.62 06:39.50
26 2:46:05.58 06:53.96
27 2:52:57.00 06:51.43
28 3:00:17.14 07:20.14
29 3:07:04.39 06:47.26
30 3:14:49.70 07:45.31
31 3:22:12.58 07:22.89
32 3:30:11.83 07:59.25
33 3:37:20.04 07:08.21
34 3:46:25.27 09:05.24
35 3:54:19.70 07:54.43
36 4:02:26.29 08:06.60
37 4:11:12.43 08:46.14
38 4:20:13.82 09:01.40
39 4:29:59.91 09:46.09
40 4:41:30.81 11:30.91
41 4:52:55.84 11:25.03
42 5:05:52.67 12:56.84
43 5:17:30.68 11:38.01
44 5:28:48.34 11:17.67
45 5:38:52.19 10:03.86
46 5:49:50.07 10:57.88
47 5:56:34.09 06:44.02




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
4 MAGGIPINTO, GIUSEPPE 44 Laps
1 06:43.53 06:43.53
2 13:27.62 06:44.09
3 20:13.44 06:45.83
4 27:00.53 06:47.09
5 33:45.58 06:45.05
6 40:30.89 06:45.31
7 47:04.45 06:33.57
8 53:50.64 06:46.20
9 1:00:26.14 06:35.50
10 1:07:03.53 06:37.40
11 1:13:59.01 06:55.48
12 1:20:52.57 06:53.56
13 1:28:04.95 07:12.38
14 1:35:28.93 07:23.98
15 1:42:32.09 07:03.17
16 1:49:45.76 07:13.67
17 1:56:52.13 07:06.38
18 2:04:05.92 07:13.79
19 2:13:01.26 08:55.35
20 2:21:03.71 08:02.45
21 2:28:56.59 07:52.89
22 2:37:35.80 08:39.22
23 2:45:39.32 08:03.52
24 2:54:32.72 08:53.40
25 3:02:39.06 08:06.34
26 3:10:28.02 07:48.97
27 3:19:04.22 08:36.20
28 3:28:03.39 08:59.17
29 3:36:41.78 08:38.40
30 3:46:07.25 09:25.47
31 3:55:36.25 09:29.01
32 4:05:08.54 09:32.29
33 4:14:10.58 09:02.05
34 4:24:12.94 10:02.36
35 4:32:28.49 08:15.55
36 4:41:00.16 08:31.67
37 4:50:46.78 09:46.63
38 4:59:31.95 08:45.18
39 5:08:34.35 09:02.40
40 5:17:27.46 08:53.12
41 5:26:16.90 08:49.44
42 5:35:20.89 09:03.99
43 5:44:18.04 08:57.15
44 5:53:06.88 08:48.85




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 4:52:34.30 06:38.70
5 VITTORIONE, FRANCESCO 60 Laps 51 4:59:02.35 06:28.06
1 05:14.35 05:14.35 52 5:05:11.13 06:08.79
% 10:24.08 05:09.68 53 5:11:33.14 06:22.01
3 15:35.11 05:11.08 54 5:17:58.80 06:25.67
4 20:52.30 05:17.20 55 5:24:13.96 06:15.16
5 26:07.86 05:15.57 56 5:30:40.08 06:26.13
6 31:25.62 05:17.76 57 5:37:01.96 06:21.88
7 36:46.22 05:20.60 58 5:43:22.92 06:20.96
8 42:07.62 05:21.40 59 5:49:43.76 06:20.85
9 47:27.25 05:19.64 60 5:56:06.10 06:22.34
10 52:48.27 05:21.02
11 58:08.82 05:20.55
12 1:03:21.52 05:12.70
13 1:08:39.68 05:18.16
14 1:13:57.21 05:17.53
15 1:19:17.69 05:20.48
16 1:25:02.50 05:44.82
17 1:30:30.81 05:28.31
18 1:36:05.12 05:34.31
19 1:41:38.89 05:33.77
20 1:47:08.39 05:29.51
21 1:52:46.61 05:38.23
22 1:58:21.65 05:35.04
23 2:03:32.89 05:11.25
24 2:08:58.32 05:25.43
25 2:14:24.35 05:26.04
26 2:20:05.13 05:40.78
27 2:25:30.35 05:25.22
28 2:31:17.41 05:47.06
29 2:37:16.12 05:58.71
30 2:43:13.86 05:57.75
31 2:49:18.36 06:04.50
32 2:55:17.42 05:59.07
33 3:01:28.58 06:11.16
34 3:07:43.27 06:14.70
35 3:13:51.15 06:07.88
36 3:19:43.71 05:52.57
37 3:25:57.64 06:13.93
38 3:32:26.02 06:28.39
39 3:38:52.93 06:26.91
40 3:45:25.08 06:32.16
41 3:52:40.13 07:15.05
42 3:59:21.22 06:41.09
43 4:06:02.14 06:40.93
44 4:12:44.73 06:42.59
45 4:19:22.67 06:37.95
46 4:25:55.02 06:32.35
47 4:32:39.10 06:44.09
48 4:39:15.38 06:36.29
49 4:45:55.60 06:40.22




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
6 PANICO, SERGIO 31 Laps
1 06:18.36 06:18.36
2 12:26.68 06:08.32
3 18:41.24 06:14.56
4 24:53.73 06:12.49
5 31:06.97 06:13.24
6 37:06.24 05:59.28
7 43:09.42 06:03.19
8 49:18.45 06:09.03
9 55:26.84 06:08.39
10 1:01:37.38 06:10.55
11 1:07:49.66 06:12.28
12 1:14:03.96 06:14.30
13 1:20:19.83 06:15.87
14 1:26:40.43 06:20.60
15 1:33:02.27 06:21.85
16 1:39:22.38 06:20.11
17 1:45:49.56 06:27.19
18 1:52:32.86 06:43.30
19 1:59:19.19 06:46.34
20 2:06:06.23 06:47.04
21 2:13:11.48 07:05.26
22 2:20:05.65 06:54.17
23 2:27:23.70 07:18.05
24 2:35:17.40 07:53.71
25 2:43:39.32 08:21.92
26 2:51:20.97 07:41.66
27 2:59:35.84 08:14.87
28 3:08:35.28 08:59.45
29 3:18:05.60 09:30.32
30 3:28:03.88 09:58.28
31 3:39:31.13 11:27.26




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
7 MAGARIELLI, ANTONIO 48 Laps
1 06:55.72 06:55.72
2 13:30.81 06:35.09
3 20:06.83 06:36.03
4 26:50.08 06:43.25
5 33:46.30 06:56.23
6 40:26.22 06:39.92
7 47:10.03 06:43.81
8 53:45.58 06:35.56
9 1:00:22.87 06:37.29
10 1:06:51.21 06:28.34
11 1:12:52.59 06:01.39
12 1:18:56.57 06:03.99
13 1:25:05.26 06:08.70
14 1:31:15.34 06:10.08
15 1:37:40.35 06:25.01
16 1:43:59.61 06:19.27
17 1:50:27.36 06:27.76
18 1:57:05.31 06:37.95
19 2:03:41.64 06:36.33
20 2:10:48.65 07:07.01
21 2:17:30.88 06:42.24
22 2:24:19.68 06:48.80
23 2:31:40.10 07:20.42
24 2:38:51.16 07:11.07
25 2:46:12.84 07:21.69
26 2:53:43.43 07:30.59
27 3:02:03.01 08:19.58
28 3:09:41.05 07:38.05
29 3:17:51.82 08:10.77
30 3:26:39.48 08:47.66
31 3:35:06.95 08:27.48
32 3:43:03.96 07:57.01
33 3:50:54.59 07:50.63
34 3:59:07.23 08:12.64
35 4:07:19.75 08:12.53
36 4:15:31.61 08:11.87
37 4:24:02.63 08:31.02
38 4:33:39.04 09:36.41
39 4:42:57.07 09:18.04
40 4:51:00.87 08:03.80
41 4:59:18.97 08:18.10
42 5:08:14.52 08:55.56
43 5:17:05.48 08:50.96
44 5:25:41.95 08:36.48
45 5:33:54.31 08:12.36
46 5:41:32.51 07:38.21
47 5:48:46.53 07:14.02
48 5:56:20.14 07:33.61




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
8 PEPE, ANTONIO 39 Laps
1 06:40.82 06:40.82
2 13:03.08 06:22.27
3 19:30.81 06:27.73
4 26:07.14 06:36.33
5 32:40.89 06:33.76
6 39:23.24 06:42.36
7 45:55.14 06:31.90
8 52:49.05 06:53.91
9 59:22.94 06:33.90
10 1:05:58.30 06:35.37
11 1:12:42.84 06:44.54
12 1:19:08.90 06:26.07
13 1:25:10.26 06:01.36
14 1:32:10.96 07:00.71
15 1:39:54.23 07:43.27
16 1:48:54.99 09:00.76
17 1:57:11.66 08:16.68
18 2:06:29.27 09:17.62
19 2:16:28.39 09:59.13
20 2:26:32.16 10:03.77
21 2:36:43.35 10:11.20
22 2:47:18.05 10:34.71
23 2:57:58.59 10:40.54
24 3:08:53.92 10:55.33
25 3:19:59.11 11:05.20
26 3:31:31.45 11:32.34
27 3:43:05.41 11:33.96
28 3:54:35.59 11:30.19
29 4:05:56.77 11:21.19
30 4:17:04.64 11:07.87
31 4:28:32.29 11:27.66
32 4:40:02.03 11:29.74
33 4:51:39.66 11:37.64
34 5:02:40.00 11:00.35
35 5:13:48.03 11:08.04
36 5:24:38.29 10:50.26
37 5:35:23.51 10:45.23
38 5:46:02.95 10:39.44
39 5:57:29.26 11:26.31




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
9 DARESTA, GIUSEPPE 42 Laps
1 06:39.69 06:39.69
2 13:08.33 06:28.64
3 19:53.50 06:45.17
4 26:33.53 06:40.04
5 33:36.37 07:02.84
6 40:16.33 06:39.97
7 47:04.85 06:48.52
8 53:46.57 06:41.72
9 1:00:26.88 06:40.32
10 1:07:13.87 06:47.00
11 1:13:56.17 06:42.31
12 1:20:34.38 06:38.21
13 1:27:18.21 06:43.83
14 1:34:11.67 06:53.47
15 1:41:06.84 06:55.18
16 1:48:29.32 07:22.48
17 1:55:40.74 07:11.42
18 2:02:47.02 07:06.29
19 2:09:58.18 07:11.16
20 2:17:24.48 07:26.30
21 2:25:15.53 07:51.06
22 2:33:56.93 08:41.40
23 2:42:46.58 08:49.65
24 2:52:16.92 09:30.35
25 3:02:58.51 10:41.60
26 3:12:16.69 09:18.18
27 3:21:48.15 09:31.47
28 3:31:39.12 09:50.97
29 3:41:09.57 09:30.46
30 3:50:55.85 09:46.28
31 4:01:24.20 10:28.36
32 4:11:56.44 10:32.25
33 4:22:34.59 10:38.15
34 4:33:27.74 10:53.15
35 4:44:49.27 11:21.54
36 4:56:43.75 11:54.49
37 5:07:33.15 10:49.40
38 5:17:52.80 10:19.65
39 5:27:37.64 09:44.85
40 5:38:12.70 10:35.06
41 5:47:50.58 09:37.88
42 5:54:32.37 06:41.79




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:07:23.14 06:16.97
10 DELFINE, EMMA S7laps g 5:13:47.21 06:24.07
1 05:41.00 05:41.00 52 5:20:18.97 06:31.76
2 11:19.93 05:38.93 53 5:27:08.93 06:49.97
3 17.03.68 05:43.76 54 5:34:04.90 06:55.97
4 22:50.95 05:47.27 55 5:42:08.64 08:03.75
5 28:39.75 05:48.80 56 5:50:09.08 08:00.44
6 34:24.96 05:45.21 57 5:56:37.27 06:28.20
7 40:18.25 05:53.30
8 46:10.02 05:51.78
9 51:57.41 05:47.39
10 57:44.66 05:47.25
11 1:03:33.71 05:49.06
12 1:09:23.53 05:49.83
13 1:15:15.38 05:51.85
14 1:21:04.85 05:49.48
15 1:26:49.52 05:44.68
16 1:32:52.03 06:02.51
17 1:38:41.10 05:49.08
18 1:44:28.18 05:47.09
19 1:50:14.26 05:46.08
20 1:56:03.05 05:48.80
21 2:01:49.93 05:46.88
22 2:07:42.24 05:52.31
23 2:13:36.23 05:54.00
24 2:19:51.07 06:14.84
25 2:25:44.11 05:53.04
26 2:31:42.67 05:58.57
27 2:37:47.27 06:04.60
28 2:44:07.56 06:20.29
29 2:50:12.13 06:04.57
30 2:56:32.99 06:20.86
31 3:02:42.67 06:09.68
32 3:08:49.18 06:06.52
33 3:15:04.96 06:15.78
34 3:21:31.32 06:26.37
35 3:27:53.10 06:21.78
36 3:34:29.94 06:36.85
37 3:41:06.46 06:36.52
38 3:47:38.94 06:32.49
39 3:54:30.79 06:51.85
40 4:00:57.76 06:26.98
41 4:07:38.33 06:40.58
42 4:14:21.16 06:42.83
43 4:21:22.00 07:00.85
44 4:28:14.15 06:52.16
45 4:34:59.71 06:45.56
46 4:41:41.83 06:42.12
47 4:48:30.65 06:48.83
48 4:55:01.75 06:31.10

N
©

5:01:06.18 06:04.43




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:45:38.55 07:53.89
11 CORSINI, DARIO 51 Laps 51 5:54:11.88 08:33.34
1 05:59.38 05:59.38
2 11:56.98 05:57.61
3 18:00.99 06:04.01
4 24:09.71 06:08.72
5 30:14.51 06:04.81
6 36:15.97 06:01.47
7 42:19.22 06:03.25
8 48:30.12 06:10.90
9 54:36.09 06:05.98
10 1:00:44.29 06:08.20
11 1:06:48.93 06:04.64
12 1:12:52.99 06:04.06
13 1:18:58.51 06:05.53
14 1:25:07.44 06:08.93
15 1:31:20.24 06:12.80
16 1:37:27.95 06:07.71
17 1:43:38.73 06:10.79
18 1:49:47.96 06:09.24
19 1:56:03.90 06:15.94
20 2:02:17.21 06:13.31
21 2:08:33.24 06:16.04
22 2:14:51.33 06:18.10
23 2:21:14.49 06:23.16
24 2:27:35.98 06:21.50
25 2:34:00.24 06:24.26
26 2:40:23.06 06:22.83
27 2:46:52.17 06:29.11
28 2:53:25.45 06:33.29
29 3:00:02.67 06:37.22
30 3:06:37.55 06:34.88
31 3:13:19.57 06:42.03
32 3:20:20.91 07:01.34
33 3:27:14.56 06:53.65
34 3:34:05.92 06:51.36
35 3:41:05.61 06:59.70
36 3:48:36.01 07:30.41
37 3:56:02.36 07:26.35
38 4:03:05.67 07:03.31
39 4:11:21.59 08:15.93
40 4:19:21.43 07:59.85
41 4:27:04.70 07:43.27
42 4:35:32.85 08:28.16
43 4:43:35.79 08:02.94
44 4:52:16.90 08:41.12
45 5:01:23.52 09:06.62
46 5:12:11.04 10:47.53
47 5:20:53.28 08:42.24
48 5:29:13.42 08:20.14
49 5:37:44.66 08:31.25




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
12 FINA, MARIO 47 Laps
1 07:05.40 07:05.40
2 13:57.25 06:51.85
3 20:50.45 06:53.21
4 27:32.50 06:42.05
5 34:15.44 06:42.94
6 40:55.50 06:40.06
7 47:38.46 06:42.96
8 54:18.47 06:40.01
9 1:01:02.04 06:43.58
10 1:07:43.08 06:41.04
11 1:14:22.92 06:39.85
12 1:20:59.01 06:36.10
13 1:27:37.85 06:38.84
14 1:34:17.37 06:39.52
15 1:40:53.76 06:36.40
16 1:47:26.11 06:32.35
17 1:54:01.64 06:35.54
18 2:00:37.01 06:35.37
19 2:07:36.08 06:59.08
20 2:14:25.57 06:49.49
21 2:21:18.68 06:53.12
22 2:28:20.33 07:01.65
23 2:35:54.76 07:34.44
24 2:43:26.80 07:32.05
25 2:51:46.66 08:19.86
26 2:59:32.95 07:46.30
27 3:07:18.17 07:45.22
28 3:15:38.00 08:19.84
29 3:22:53.38 07:15.38
30 3:31:31.92 08:38.54
31 3:39:11.61 07:39.69
32 3:47:49.49 08:37.89
33 3:55:29.24 07:39.76
34 4:03:53.23 08:23.99
35 4:11:47.61 07:54.38
36 4:19:56.96 08:09.36
37 4:27:46.28 07:49.32
38 4:35:38.18 07:51.90
39 4:43:54.21 08:16.04
40 4:53:01.09 09:06.88
41 5:01:52.91 08:51.83
42 5:12:17.13 10:24.23
43 5:20:17.54 08:00.41
44 5:29:48.34 09:30.81
45 5:38:47.81 08:59.47
46 5:48:03.23 09:15.43
47 5:56:53.84 08:50.61

10



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
13 CAPRIOLI, ANTONIA 42 Laps
1 07:51.58 07:51.58
2 15:34.47 07:42.90
3 23:21.03 07:46.56
4 30:47.16 07:26.14
5 38:33.50 07:46.35
6 46:01.54 07:28.04
7 53:43.10 07:41.56
8 1:01:33.63 07:50.54
9 1:09:23.51 07:49.88
10 1:17:14.66 07:51.15
11 1:25:08.10 07:53.45
12 1:33:24.46 08:16.37
13 1:41:18.00 07:53.54
14 1:49:10.62 07:52.63
15 1:57:15.08 08:04.46
16 2:05:18.84 08:03.76
17 2:13:09.68 07:50.85
18 2:21:25.22 08:15.55
19 2:30:02.14 08:36.92
20 2:40:31.95 10:29.81
21 2:49:09.38 08:37.44
22 2:58:51.44 09:42.06
23 3:06:53.51 08:02.07
24 3:15:03.57 08:10.07
25 3:23:31.28 08:27.72
26 3:32:11.21 08:39.93
27 3:40:36.50 08:25.30
28 3:49:26.71 08:50.22
29 3:57:51.99 08:25.28
30 4:06:39.15 08:47.17
31 4:15:40.28 09:01.14
32 4:23:58.57 08:18.29
33 4:33:05.66 09:07.09
34 4:43:41.04 10:35.39
35 4:54:36.76 10:55.73
36 5:03:05.01 08:28.25
37 5:11:20.04 08:15.04
38 5:19:28.88 08:08.84
39 5:28:08.80 08:39.92
40 5:36:26.31 08:17.52
41 5:44:50.97 08:24.66
42 5:53:27.58 08:36.62




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
14 FEDELE, ROCCO 40 Laps
1 06:44.80 06:44.80
2 13:24.67 06:39.87
3 20:12.69 06:48.03
4 26:59.52 06:46.84
5 33:49.68 06:50.16
6 41:03.65 07:13.98
7 47:57.63 06:53.98
8 55:00.38 07:02.75
9 1:02:10.50 07:10.13
10 1:09:30.38 07:19.88
11 1:16:38.31 07:07.94
12 1:23:59.40 07:21.09
13 1:31:32.57 07:33.17
14 1:39:11.55 07:38.99
15 1:47:10.71 07:59.17
16 1:55:05.91 07:55.21
17 2:03:02.49 07:56.59
18 2:11:12.74 08:10.25
19 2:19:23.55 08:10.82
20 2:27:47.82 08:24.27
21 2:37:26.33 09:38.52
22 2:48:14.30 10:47.97
23 2:58:42.82 10:28.52
24 3:07:06.94 08:24.13
25 3:15:23.12 08:16.18
26 3:26:24.94 11:01.83
27 3:38:03.40 11:38.46
28 3:49:26.81 11:23.41
29 4:01:32.03 12:05.23
30 4:13:10.86 11:38.84
31 4:25:12.45 12:01.59
32 4:36:35.58 11:23.13
33 4:48:26.97 11:51.40
34 4:59:40.58 11:13.61
35 5:08:40.70 09:00.13
36 5:17:27.58 08:46.89
37 5:26:07.15 08:39.57
38 5:34:39.54 08:32.40
39 5:43:22.63 08:43.09
40 5:52:16.23 08:53.61

12



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
15 GIAMMANCO, MICHELE 38 Laps
1 05:48.57 05:48.57
2 11:59.61 06:11.04
3 18:18.59 06:18.99
4 24:32.73 06:14.14
5 30:44.33 06:11.60
6 37:03.29 06:18.97
7 43:32.68 06:29.39
8 50:05.21 06:32.54
9 56:50.47 06:45.26
10 1:03:47.26 06:56.80
11 1:10:46.77 06:59.51
12 1:17:34.93 06:48.17
13 1:24:24.69 06:49.76
14 1:31:08.59 06:43.90
15 1:38:03.69 06:55.11
16 1:45:00.41 06:56.72
17 1:51:58.75 06:58.34
18 1:59:13.00 07:14.26
19 2:06:51.16 07:38.17
20 2:14:54.76 08:03.60
21 2:24:59.99 10:05.24
22 2:32:45.21 07:45.22
23 2:41:03.54 08:18.34
24 2:49:15.50 08:11.96
25 2:58:33.77 09:18.27
26 3:06:30.07 07:56.31
27 3:14:49.07 08:19.00
28 3:24:08.88 09:19.82
29 3:32:39.50 08:30.62
30 3:42:07.54 09:28.05
31 3:51:09.14 09:01.61
32 4:00:10.79 09:01.66
33 4:09:13.12 09:02.33
34 4:17:51.82 08:38.71
35 4:26:34.70 08:42.88
36 4:35:31.78 08:57.08
37 4:44:05.58 08:33.81

w
(o]

4:52:35.61 08:30.03




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
16 NARDELLI, MARIANNA 48 Laps
1 06:05.00 06:05.00
2 11:56.00 05:51.00
3 17:59.18 06:03.19
4 24:00.05 06:00.87
5 30:17.63 06:17.58
6 36:26.46 06:08.84
7 42:57.07 06:30.61
8 49:35.86 06:38.80
9 56:07.25 06:31.39
10 1:02:34.78 06:27.54
11 1:09:15.52 06:40.74
12 1:15:51.78 06:36.26
13 1:22:25.78 06:34.01
14 1:29:04.29 06:38.51
15 1:35:37.27 06:32.98
16 1:42:28.72 06:51.45
17 1:49:39.24 07:10.53
18 1:56:27.83 06:48.59
19 2:03:34.44 07:06.62
20 2:11:03.04 07:28.60
21 2:18:30.02 07:26.99
22 2:25:56.34 07:26.33
23 2:33:42.68 07:46.34
24 2:41:27.50 07:44.82
25 2:50:11.01 08:43.51
26 2:57:56.88 07:45.88
27 3:06:27.00 08:30.13
28 3:15:14.54 08:47.54
29 3:23:15.25 08:00.71
30 3:31:30.54 08:15.29
31 3:39:10.18 07:39.64
32 3:47:07.81 07:57.64
33 3:55:02.76 07:54.95
34 4:03:05.01 08:02.25
35 4:10:26.84 07:21.83
36 4:18:52.53 08:25.70
37 4:26:03.24 07:10.72
38 4:34:52.33 08:49.09
39 4:42:31.36 07:39.03
40 4:52:15.94 09:44.59
41 5:00:01.25 07:45.31
42 5:08:57.25 08:56.00
43 5:17:03.63 08:06.38
44 5:24:46.78 07:43.16
45 5:32:43.80 07:57.03
46 5:40:27.12 07:43.32
47 5:48:15.59 07:48.48

N
(o]

5:56:19.72 08:04.13




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
17 PAGLIARI, ANTONIO 41 Laps
1 07:51.65 07:51.65
2 15:34.59 07:42.95
3 24:12.43 08:37.84
4 30:47.21 06:34.79
5 38:33.92 07:46.72
6 46:01.63 07:27.71
7 53:43.33 07:41.70
8 1:01:34.12 07:50.80
9 1:09:23.47 07:49.35
10 1:17:14.82 07:51.36
11 1:25:07.00 07:52.18
12 1:37:04.58 11:57.59
13 1:43:11.66 06:07.08
14 1:49:22.32 06:10.67
15 1:55:44.96 06:22.64
16 2:02:26.26 06:41.30
17 2:09:06.19 06:39.94
18 2:16:05.61 06:59.42
19 2:23:37.96 07:32.35
20 2:40:32.26 16:54.31
21 2:49:14.47 08:42.21
22 2:59:01.97 09:47.50
23 3:12:11.77 13:09.80
24 3:21:15.85 09:04.09
25 3:30:02.83 08:46.98
26 3:39:03.03 09:00.20
27 3:47:14.61 08:11.59
28 3:55:21.27 08:06.67
29 4:03:02.65 07:41.38
30 4:17:00.16 13:57.52
31 4:25:20.98 08:20.82
32 4:35:37.57 10:16.59
33 4:47:35.97 11:58.41
34 4:54:16.40 06:40.43
35 5:00:50.35 06:33.96
36 5:07:44.54 06:54.19
37 5:15:47.73 08:03.19
38 5:22:17.10 06:29.37
39 5:38:00.27 15:43.18
40 5:45:51.13 07:50.87
41 5:53:55.82 08:04.69




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:42:15.40 07:19.06
18 SILVESTRI, MARIO 51 5:49:56.23 07:40.83
L 05:58.65 05:58.65 52 5:56:51.57 06:55.34
2 11:46.72 05:48.07
3 17:34.41 05:47.70
4 23:26.49 05:52.08
5 29:15.16 05:48.68
6 35:05.08 05:49.92
7 40:52.68 05:47.61
8 46:35.69 05:43.01
9 52:15.27 05:39.59
10 57:53.45 05:38.18
11 1:03:27.83 05:34.38
12 1:09:10.85 05:43.03
13 1:14:48.30 05:37.45
14 1:20:31.64 05:43.34
15 1:26:23.64 05:52.01
16 1:32:21.81 05:58.17
17 1:38:22.61 06:00.80
18 1:44:28.28 06:05.68
19 1:50:30.20 06:01.92
20 1:56:44.68 06:14.49
21 2:03:10.09 06:25.41
22 2:09:48.36 06:38.28
23 2:16:42.01 06:53.65
24 2:23:38.14 06:56.14
25 2:30:55.19 07:17.05
26 2:38:42.09 07:46.91
27 2:47:11.37 08:29.29
28 2:55:31.35 08:19.98
29 3:02:55.79 07:24.45
30 3:10:39.53 07:43.74
31 3:18:34.05 07:54.52
32 3:26:01.78 07:27.74
33 3:33:50.80 07:49.02
34 3:42:07.34 08:16.55
35 3:50:10.47 08:03.13
36 3:58:24.68 08:14.21
37 4:05:39.99 07:15.31
38 4:12:31.86 06:51.87
39 4:19:25.95 06:54.10
40 4:26:38.89 07:12.94
41 4:34:07.61 07:28.72
42 4:41:31.87 07:24.26
43 4:49:12.70 07:40.84
44 4:56:51.18 07:38.49
45 5:04:32.60 07:41.42
46 5:12:15.66 07:43.06
47 5:20:16.11 08:00.45
48 5:27:39.85 07:23.75
49 5:34:56.35 07:16.50

16



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
19 GARGANO, ANGELA 38 Laps
1 08:29.69 08:29.69
2 17:00.05 08:30.37
3 25:55.04 08:55.00
4 34:54.98 08:59.94
5 43:39.97 08:44.99
6 52:24.76 08:44.80
7 1:01:09.75 08:44.99
8 1:09:46.53 08:36.79
9 1:18:52.47 09:05.94
10 1:27:49.59 08:57.13
11 1:36:51.03 09:01.44
12 1:46:12.05 09:21.02
13 1:55:38.54 09:26.50
14 2:05:07.94 09:29.41
15 2:14:42.17 09:34.23
16 2:24:08.15 09:25.99
17 2:33:44.32 09:36.18
18 2:43:24.79 09:40.47
19 2:53:15.24 09:50.45
20 3:02:52.25 09:37.02
21 3:12:06.12 09:13.87
22 3:21:59.75 09:53.64
23 3:31:43.90 09:44.15
24 3:41:33.44 09:49.54
25 3:51:33.07 09:59.64
26 4:01:17.97 09:44.90
27 4:11:12.73 09:54.77
28 4:21:04.66 09:51.93
29 4:30:59.23 09:54.58
30 4:40:55.07 09:55.84
31 4:50:50.23 09:55.16
32 5:00:50.57 10:00.34
33 5:10:38.69 09:48.13
34 5:20:27.12 09:48.43
35 5:30:11.01 09:43.89
36 5:39:53.88 09:42.88
37 5:49:25.88 09:32.00

w
(o]

5:58:43.16 09:17.28




60re del Mito

#

AfterLap

Lap

40 Laps

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap
20 MONTEMURRO, STEFANO
1 08:20.22 08:20.22
2 16:11.51 07:51.29
3 24:05.42 07:53.92
4 31:31.34 07:25.93
5 39:14.19 07:42.85
6 46:45.37 07:31.18
7 54:20.95 07:35.59
8 1:01:46.76 07:25.81
9 1:09:20.09 07:33.34
10 1:16:50.30 07:30.22
11 1:24:37.75 07:47.45
12 1:32:14.01 07:36.27
13 1:39:44.17 07:30.17
14 1:47:31.95 07:47.78
15 1:55:31.23 07:59.28
16 2:04:09.06 08:37.84
17 2:13:09.91 09:00.86
18 2:21:23.49 08:13.58
19 2:29:51.76 08:28.28
20 2:38:59.34 09:07.58
21 2:48:19.23 09:19.90
22 2:56:58.70 08:39.47
23 3:05:57.52 08:58.82
24 3:16:16.77 10:19.26
25 3:26:00.45 09:43.68
26 3:35:34.56 09:34.12
27 3:44:56.40 09:21.84
28 3:54:10.23 09:13.84
29 4:03:37.73 09:27.51
30 4:13:19.42 09:41.69
31 4:24:20.93 11:01.52
32 4:34:09.72 09:48.79
33 4:43:48.28 09:38.57
34 4:53:15.36 09:27.08
35 5:02:39.53 09:24.18
36 5:12:04.55 09:25.02
37 5:21:43.98 09:39.43
38 5:32:16.59 10:32.62
39 5:43:29.24 11:12.65
40 5:54:43.10 11:13.87

18



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
21 RIZZITELLI, MICHELE 45 Laps
1 08:06.25 08:06.25
2 16:01.54 07:55.30
3 23:56.02 07:54.48
4 31:35.05 07:39.03
5 39:16.54 07:41.49
6 46:54.25 07:37.72
7 54:27.96 07:33.71
8 1:01:58.92 07:30.97
9 1:09:29.02 07:30.10
10 1:16:55.37 07:26.35
11 1:25:00.27 08:04.91
12 1:32:41.74 07:41.47
13 1:40:08.74 07:27.01
14 1:47:38.55 07:29.82
15 1:55:33.33 07:54.78
16 2:04:13.04 08:39.72
17 2:13:06.65 08:53.61
18 2:19:52.43 06:45.78
19 2:27:15.85 07:23.43
20 2:34:59.72 07:43.88
21 2:42:36.69 07:36.97
22 2:50:08.59 07:31.91
23 2:57:40.14 07:31.56
24 3:05:18.94 07:38.80
25 3:13:04.64 07:45.71
26 3:21:04.93 08:00.29
27 3:29:20.38 08:15.45
28 3:37:26.67 08:06.29
29 3:45:43.97 08:17.31
30 3:53:49.72 08:05.75
31 4:01:55.42 08:05.71
32 4:10:39.28 08:43.86
33 4:19:13.72 08:34.44
34 4:27:41.59 08:27.88
35 4:35:57.70 08:16.11
36 4:44:17.32 08:19.63
37 4:52:26.33 08:09.01
38 5:00:41.05 08:14.73
39 5:09:07.98 08:26.94
40 5:17:37.07 08:29.09
41 5:26:08.55 08:31.49
42 5:34:51.94 08:43.39
43 5:43:01.72 08:09.78
44 5:51:16.82 08:15.10

N
(63}

5:59:04.26 07:47.44




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
22 BERTOTTO, COSIMO 49 Laps
1 06:50.14 06:50.14
2 13:27.32 06:37.18
3 20:01.61 06:34.29
4 26:54.48 06:52.88
5 33:48.93 06:54.45
6 40:35.03 06:46.11
7 47:20.78 06:45.76
8 54:21.75 07:00.97
9 1:01:11.51 06:49.76
10 1:07:58.22 06:46.72
11 1:14:42.35 06:44.14
12 1:21:51.75 07:09.41
13 1:28:40.76 06:49.01
14 1:35:24.87 06:44.11
15 1:42:09.14 06:44.28
16 1:49:05.02 06:55.88
17 1:56:33.43 07:28.41
18 2:03:12.43 06:39.00
19 2:10:20.73 07:08.30
20 2:17:10.84 06:50.12
21 2:24:07.68 06:56.84
22 2:30:59.76 06:52.09
23 2:38:09.13 07:09.38
24 2:45:33.09 07:23.96
25 2:52:32.01 06:58.92
26 3:00:11.89 07:39.88
27 3:07:16.97 07:05.09
28 3:14:38.42 07:21.45
29 3:21:40.79 07:02.37
30 3:29:02.10 07:21.31
31 3:36:35.69 07:33.60
32 3:44:32.58 07:56.89
33 3:52:26.86 07:54.29
34 4:01:32.15 09:05.29
35 4:09:26.64 07:54.50
36 4:17:17.51 07:50.87
37 4:25:40.88 08:23.38
38 4:33:26.33 07:45.45
39 4:41:30.58 08:04.25
40 4:49:09.67 07:39.10
41 4:57:16.90 08:07.23
42 5:05:02.27 07:45.38
43 5:12:46.08 07:43.81
44 5:20:40.23 07:54.15
45 5:29:00.27 08:20.05
46 5:36:44.14 07:43.88
47 5:44:10.82 07:26.68
48 5:51:17.19 07:06.38

N
©

5:58:32.94 07:15.76




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
23 GRASSI, ANTONIO 21 Laps
1 06:53.68 06:53.68
2 13:26.38 06:32.70
3 20:05.22 06:38.84
4 26:41.90 06:36.69
5 33:20.43 06:38.54
6 39:57.84 06:37.41
7 46:37.68 06:39.85
8 53:17.81 06:40.13
9 1:00:01.63 06:43.83
10 1:06:49.47 06:47.84
11 1:13:43.64 06:54.17
12 1:20:30.89 06:47.26
13 1:27:50.91 07:20.02
14 1:35:34.32 07:43.41
15 1:42:45.92 07:11.61
16 1:50:06.38 07:20.47
17 1:58:22.91 08:16.53
18 2:06:21.65 07:58.74
19 2:14:44.49 08:22.84
20 2:24:33.25 09:48.77
21 2:33:42.49 09:09.25

21



60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:42:44.30 07:20.40
24 GRECO, FABIO S2Laps g 5:49:57.69 07:13.39
L 06:33.48 06:33.48 52 5:57:01.01 07:03.33
2 12:44.52 06:11.04
3 18:54.31 06:09.80
4 25:02.59 06:08.28
5 31:10.51 06:07.92
6 37:23.23 06:12.73
7 43:39.92 06:16.69
8 49:58.90 06:18.99
9 56:24.26 06:25.36
10 1:02:49.32 06:25.06
11 1:09:20.70 06:31.39
12 1:15:41.63 06:20.93
13 1:22:10.36 06:28.74
14 1:28:33.61 06:23.25
15 1:35:09.28 06:35.68
16 1:41:41.96 06:32.68
17 1:48:04.74 06:22.79
18 1:54:35.46 06:30.73
19 2:01:13.62 06:38.16
20 2:08:08.89 06:55.27
21 2:14:41.56 06:32.67
22 2:21:18.22 06:36.66
23 2:28:07.58 06:49.36
24 2:34:52.26 06:44.69
25 2:41:33.78 06:41.52
26 2:48:36.48 07:02.70
27 2:55:34.16 06:57.69
28 3:02:40.68 07:06.52
29 3:09:47.59 07:06.92
30 3:16:55.10 07:07.51
31 3:24:00.91 07:05.82
32 3:31:31.36 07:30.45
33 3:38:43.24 07:11.89
34 3:45:55.81 07:12.57
35 3:53:20.14 07:24.34
36 4:00:22.86 07:02.73
37 4:07:33.18 07:10.32
38 4:14:43.35 07:10.18
39 4:22:03.65 07:20.30
40 4:29:08.25 07:04.60
41 4:36:21.02 07:12.78
42 4:43:33.98 07:12.97
43 4:51:05.23 07:31.25
44 4:58:23.82 07:18.59
45 5:05:33.45 07:09.64
46 5:12:54.50 07:21.05
47 5:20:21.59 07:27.10
48 5:27:47.40 07:25.81
49 5:35:23.91 07:36.52

22



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
25 PINTUS, GIUSEPPE 46 Laps
1 07:22.02 07:22.02
2 14:28.12 07:06.10
3 21:40.80 07:12.69
4 28:49.99 07:09.20
5 35:59.67 07:09.69
6 43:13.60 07:13.93
7 50:24.12 07:10.53
8 57:36.36 07:12.24
9 1:04:48.18 07:11.82
10 1:12:02.12 07:13.95
11 1:19:13.80 07:11.68
12 1:26:24.18 07:10.39
13 1:33:31.10 07:06.92
14 1:40:44.98 07:13.88
15 1:47:54.03 07:09.05
16 1:55:05.02 07:11.00
17 2:02:15.99 07:10.98
18 2:10:17.40 08:01.42
19 2:17:32.85 07:15.45
20 2:24:44.07 07:11.23
21 2:32:27.39 07:43.33
22 2:39:47.86 07:20.47
23 2:47:18.24 07:30.38
24 2:54:46.79 07:28.56
25 3:02:21.60 07:34.81
26 3:12:38.02 10:16.43
27 3:20:04.93 07:26.91
28 3:28:15.15 08:10.23
29 3:35:46.00 07:30.85
30 3:43:31.38 07:45.38
31 3:51:26.20 07:54.83
32 3:59:48.31 08:22.11
33 4:08:12.84 08:24.53
34 4:17:36.43 09:23.59
35 4:25:19.95 07:43.53
36 4:33:18.88 07:58.93
37 4:40:59.57 07:40.69
38 4:49:16.45 08:16.88
39 4:57:37.20 08:20.75
40 5:06:12.64 08:35.45
41 5:14:18.62 08:05.98
42 5:22:53.48 08:34.87
43 5:32:29.90 09:36.42
44 5:40:54.70 08:24.81
45 5:49:19.04 08:24.34

N
(o]

5:57:42.55 08:23.52




60re del Mito

#

AfterLap

Lap

48 Laps

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap

26 ARNESANO, ARCANGELO
1 07:02.05 07:02.05
2 13:50.05 06:48.00
3 20:36.30 06:46.25
4 27:31.26 06:54.97
5 34:11.97 06:40.72
6 40:53.15 06:41.19
7 47:29.64 06:36.50
8 54:14.15 06:44.51
9 1:01:04.26 06:50.12
10 1:07:59.93 06:55.67
11 1:14:47.77 06:47.85
12 1:21:35.18 06:47.41
13 1:28:18.07 06:42.90
14 1:35:02.67 06:44.61
15 1:41:40.69 06:38.02
16 1:48:18.31 06:37.62
17 1:55:06.82 06:48.52
18 2:01:50.30 06:43.48
19 2:08:38.98 06:48.69
20 2:15:25.32 06:46.34
21 2:22:14.33 06:49.01
22 2:28:50.77 06:36.45
23 2:35:31.53 06:40.76
24 2:42:10.93 06:39.40
25 2:48:53.94 06:43.01
26 2:55:19.51 06:25.57
27 3:01:40.79 06:21.28
28 3:08:13.74 06:32.96
29 3:14:.52.74 06:39.01
30 3:21:47.00 06:54.26
31 3:28:45.83 06:58.83
32 3:35:37.98 06:52.16
33 3:42:54.81 07:16.83
34 3:50:07.12 07:12.31
35 3:57:39.14 07:32.02
36 4:05:46.76 08:07.63
37 4:13:33.06 07:46.30
38 4:21:38.06 08:05.00
39 4:29:55.73 08:17.68
40 4:38:34.60 08:38.87
41 4:48:38.69 10:04.09
42 4:58:43.55 10:04.87
43 5:10:20.41 11:36.86
44 5:20:30.33 10:09.93
45 5:29:33.78 09:03.46
46 5:38:10.00 08:36.22
47 5:46:31.96 08:21.97
48 5:54:00.00 07:28.04

24



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
27 CHIARADIA, TUNDRA 50 Laps O >:98:43.82 06:11.67
1 06:36.57 06:36.57
2 12:46.74 06:10.17
3 18:58.20 06:11.46
4 25:13.27 06:15.08
5 31:35.26 06:21.99
6 38:07.91 06:32.65
7 44:36.64 06:28.74
8 51:20.14 06:43.50
9 57:54.34 06:34.20
10 1:04:29.80 06:35.47
11 1:11:10.39 06:40.60
12 1:17:57.71 06:47.33
13 1:24:56.05 06:58.34
14 1:31:50.15 06:54.10
15 1:38:39.81 06:49.67
16 1:45:22.33 06:42.52
17 1:52:03.65 06:41.33
18 1:58:50.29 06:46.65
19 2:05:45.16 06:54.87
20 2:13:36.33 07:51.17
21 2:20:30.54 06:54.22
22 2:27:17.88 06:47.35
23 2:34:30.12 07:12.24
24 2:41:30.17 07:00.05
25 2:49:06.71 07:36.55
26 2:55:43.82 06:37.11
27 3:02:35.47 06:51.66
28 3:09:37.89 07:02.42
29 3:16:58.47 07:20.59
30 3:24:00.86 07:02.40
31 3:31:31.43 07:30.57
32 3:40:12.43 08:41.01
33 3:47:22.18 07:09.76
34 3:55:59.69 08:37.51
35 4:03:03.75 07:04.06
36 4:10:31.01 07:27.27
37 4:18:08.18 07:37.18
38 4:25:47.05 07:38.87
39 4:34:17.78 08:30.74
40 4:41:59.62 07:41.84
41 4:50:39.77 08:40.16
42 4:57:53.30 07:13.53
43 5:05:34.76 07:41.47
44 5:13:34.86 08:00.10
45 5:21:29.26 07:54.40
46 5:29:53.64 08:24.38
47 5:37:33.23 07:39.59
48 5:45:14.08 07:40.86

N
©

5:52:32.15 07:18.07




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:22:27.53 07:04.03
28 MURILLO, PEREZ UNICE 51 5:29:33.53 07:06.01
1 06:22.84 06:22.84 52 5:36:51.43 07:17.91
% 12:18.59 05:55.76 53 5:44:05.59 07:14.16
3 18:15.40 05:56.81 54 5:51:22.82 07:17.23
4 24:10.60 05:55.20 55 5:58:22.89 07:00.08
5 30:13.29 06:02.70
6 36:06.01 05:52.73
7 42:02.48 05:56.47
8 48:03.75 06:01.27
9 54:01.05 05:57.31
10 1:00:03.95 06:02.91
11 1:06:09.06 06:05.11
12 1:12:12.81 06:03.75
13 1:18:19.09 06:06.28
14 1:24:24.29 06:05.21
15 1:30:30.08 06:05.79
16 1:36:34.88 06:04.81
17 1:42:54.69 06:19.81
18 1:49:07.44 06:12.75
19 1:55:18.50 06:11.07
20 2:01:39.85 06:21.35
21 2:07:45.94 06:06.10
22 2:13:57.00 06:11.07
23 2:20:07.17 06:10.17
24 2:26:30.84 06:23.68
25 2:32:53.32 06:22.48
26 2:39:20.48 06:27.17
27 2:45:58.59 06:38.11
28 2:52:20.08 06:21.50
29 2:59:12.82 06:52.74
30 3:05:43.59 06:30.78
31 3:12:19.69 06:36.10
32 3:18:56.04 06:36.36
33 3:25:41.88 06:45.85
34 3:32:14.11 06:32.23
35 3:38:58.20 06:44.09
36 3:45:28.74 06:30.54
37 3:52:06.89 06:38.16
38 3:58:36.80 06:29.91
39 4:05:27.57 06:50.77
40 4:12:05.68 06:38.11
41 4:18:53.68 06:48.00
42 4:25:44.91 06:51.24
43 4:33:01.77 07:16.86
44 4:40:16.54 07:14.77
45 4:47:09.29 06:52.76
46 4:54:17.22 07:07.93
47 5:01:15.08 06:57.87
48 5:08:25.28 07:10.20
49 5:15:23.50 06:58.22
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60re del Mito

#

AfterLap

Lap

44 Laps

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap
29 NAPOLETANO, GENNARO
1 07:04.05 07:04.05
2 13:50.10 06:46.06
3 20:39.34 06:49.25
4 27:33.06 06:53.72
5 34:26.41 06:53.35
6 41:24.63 06:58.23
7 48:22.66 06:58.04
8 55:19.57 06:56.91
9 1:02:11.74 06:52.18
10 1:09:11.35 06:59.61
11 1:16:08.08 06:56.74
12 1:23:12.22 07:04.14
13 1:30:14.05 07:01.83
14 1:37:27.01 07:12.97
15 1:44:24.48 06:57.47
16 1:51:24.16 06:59.68
17 1:58:15.41 06:51.26
18 2:05:10.45 06:55.04
19 2:12:44.20 07:33.76
20 2:19:39.09 06:54.90
21 2:26:39.77 07:00.69
22 2:33:58.17 07:18.41
23 2:41:07.67 07:09.50
24 2:50:07.58 08:59.92
25 2:57:56.04 07:48.46
26 3:06:09.26 08:13.23
27 3:13:29.16 07:19.91
28 3:21:14.92 07:45.76
29 3:28:32.31 07:17.40
30 3:37:13.82 08:41.52
31 3:46:55.04 09:41.22
32 3:54:13.96 07:18.92
33 4:01:49.42 07:35.47
34 4:09:13.24 07:23.82
35 4:18:39.03 09:25.80
36 4:26:13.72 07:34.70
37 4:39:33.13 13:19.41
38 4:51:35.91 12:02.79
39 5:01:36.97 10:01.07
40 5:21:01.95 19:24.98
41 5:35:02.49 14:00.54
42 5:42:08.54 07:06.05
43 5:48:35.30 06:26.77
44 5:55:13.08 06:37.78
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60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:35:56.21 06:30.45
30 COGLIANDRO, DEMETRIO 53 Laps 51 5:42:92 37 06:26.16
1 06:15.60 06:15.60 52 5:48:43.74 06:21.38
2 12:09.45 05:53.86 53 5:54:58.05 06:14.32
3 18:05.19 05:55.74
4 24:03.07 05:57.89
5 30:02.65 05:59.58
6 36:06.47 06:03.82
7 42:04.97 05:58.50
8 48:02.18 05:57.21
9 53:58.85 05:56.68
10 1:00:02.88 06:04.03
11 1:06:56.48 06:53.61
12 1:12:59.17 06:02.70
13 1:19:05.57 06:06.40
14 1:25:37.87 06:32.30
15 1:31:46.70 06:08.84
16 1:37:58.49 06:11.79
17 1:44:08.03 06:09.54
18 1:50:47.61 06:39.59
19 1:56:58.56 06:10.95
20 2:03:05.80 06:07.25
21 2:11:14.26 08:08.47
22 2:17:28.23 06:13.97
23 2:24:03.53 06:35.30
24 2:30:28.42 06:24.89
25 2:36:47.64 06:19.22
26 2:43:47.97 07:00.33
27 2:51:59.90 08:11.94
28 2:58:34.90 06:35.00
29 3:04:57.82 06:22.93
30 3:11:55.45 06:57.64
31 3:19:26.79 07:31.34
32 3:26:23.93 06:57.15
33 3:33:14.04 06:50.11
34 3:40:12.27 06:58.23
35 3:47:13.63 07:01.37
36 3:55:44.55 08:30.93
37 4:02:35.69 06:51.15
38 4:09:33.56 06:57.87
39 4:16:30.11 06:56.56
40 4:23:30.14 07:00.03
M 4:31:58.79 08:28.65
42 4:39:07.41 07:08.63
43 4:47:06.46 07:59.05
44 4:54:48.93 07:42.48
45 5:01:34.49 06:45.57
46 5:08:20.43 06:45.94
47 5:14:54.13 06:33.71
48 5:21:49.70 06:55.57

N
©

5:29:25.77 07:36.08




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
32 VILLANI, IRAIDE 37 Laps
1 07:05.29 07:05.29
2 14:29.66 07:24.38
3 22:12.65 07:42.99
4 30:09.17 07:56.52
5 38:19.88 08:10.72
6 46:56.24 08:36.36
7 55:38.72 08:42.48
8 1:03:59.94 08:21.22
9 1:12:41.76 08:41.83
10 1:21:26.46 08:44.71
11 1:30:20.42 08:53.96
12 1:40:17.08 09:56.67
13 1:48:35.72 08:18.64
14 1:57:33.81 08:58.09
15 2:06:22.33 08:48.53
16 2:15:51.76 09:29.43
17 2:25:03.16 09:11.40
18 2:35:10.72 10:07.57
19 2:45:05.01 09:54.30
20 2:54:45.64 09:40.63
21 3:06:10.41 11:24.77
22 3:16:08.06 09:57.65
23 3:26:15.10 10:07.05
24 3:38:21.49 12:06.40
25 3:49:50.17 11:28.69
26 3:59:47.89 09:57.72
27 4:11:21.75 11:33.87
28 4:22:30.93 11:09.19
29 4:33:16.98 10:46.05
30 4:43:52.64 10:35.67
31 4:54:38.80 10:46.17
32 5:05:15.07 10:36.27
33 5:15:54.90 10:39.84
34 5:27:26.16 11:31.26
35 5:38:15.93 10:49.77
36 5:48:23.18 10:07.26
37 5:57:53.45 09:30.27
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60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
33 TERMITE, MASSIMO 47 Laps
1 05:54.92 05:54.92
2 11:32.37 05:37.45
3 17:04.78 05:32.42
4 22:34.90 05:30.12
5 28:00.89 05:25.99
6 33:22.61 05:21.73
7 38:42.34 05:19.73
8 44:04.18 05:21.84
9 49:23.56 05:19.38
10 54:41.08 05:17.53
11 59:58.40 05:17.32
12 1:05:13.16 05:14.76
13 1:10:29.75 05:16.59
14 1:15:48.54 05:18.80
15 1:21:05.67 05:17.13
16 1:26:25.80 05:20.13
17 1:31:45.22 05:19.43
18 1:37:05.21 05:19.99
19 1:42:25.46 05:20.25
20 1:47:45.12 05:19.66
21 1:53:05.79 05:20.67
22 1:58:22.02 05:16.24
23 2:03:41.96 05:19.94
24 2:09:03.64 05:21.68
25 2:14:24.31 05:20.67
26 2:19:45.84 05:21.54
27 2:25:14.27 05:28.43
28 2:30:43.72 05:29.46
29 2:36:19.42 05:35.70
30 2:44:16.47 07:57.06
31 2:50:34.66 06:18.19
32 2:56:33.34 05:58.69
33 3:05:30.26 08:56.92
34 3:13:40.39 08:10.14
35 3:30:32.48 16:52.10
36 4:01:24.13 30:51.65
37 4:11:56.79 10:32.67
38 4:22:34.52 10:37.73
39 4:33:27.74 10:53.22
40 4:44:49.60 11:21.86
41 4:56:43.78 11:54.19
42 5:07:33.01 10:49.24
43 5:17:52.66 10:19.66
44 5:27:37.60 09:44.94
45 5:38:12.60 10:35.01
46 5:47:50.74 09:38.15

N
\l

5:54:32.46 06:41.72




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
34 ALIMONTI, DANIELE 48 Laps
1 06:50.38 06:50.38
2 13:27.22 06:36.85
3 19:59.38 06:32.16
4 26:46.80 06:47.42
5 33:30.74 06:43.95
6 40:23.90 06:53.16
7 47:15.51 06:51.62
8 54:02.32 06:46.81
9 1:00:45.00 06:42.68
10 1:07:35.72 06:50.73
11 1:14:30.49 06:54.78
12 1:21:23.18 06:52.69
13 1:28:05.91 06:42.73
14 1:35:09.71 07:03.80
15 1:41:59.79 06:50.09
16 1:48:58.25 06:58.46
17 1:55:36.58 06:38.34
18 2:03:19.56 07:42.98
19 2:10:03.90 06:44.35
20 2:16:47.94 06:44.04
21 2:23:47.76 06:59.82
22 2:30:49.07 07:01.32
23 2:37:56.29 07:07.23
24 2:45:44.04 07:47.75
25 2:52:50.84 07:06.80
26 3:00:01.57 07:10.74
27 3:07:51.97 07:50.40
28 3:15:37.91 07:45.95
29 3:23:47.13 08:09.22
30 3:32:15.19 08:28.07
31 3:39:54.01 07:38.82
32 3:48:39.60 08:45.60
33 3:56:54.54 08:14.94
34 4:04:57.38 08:02.85
35 4:15:15.46 10:18.09
36 4:23:54.73 08:39.27
37 4:31:15.43 07:20.70
38 4:39:03.11 07:47.69
39 4:46:59.33 07:56.22
40 4:54:28.02 07:28.69
41 5:02:26.74 07:58.72
42 5:10:02.36 07:35.63
43 5:18:00.30 07:57.94
44 5:25:28.71 07:28.41
45 5:33:32.77 08:04.06
46 5:41:26.32 07:53.56
47 5:49:20.02 07:53.70

N
(o]

5:56:30.82 07:10.81




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:02:26.99 06:00.59
36 CANDIDO, ANTONIO 51 5:08:35.24 06:08.25
1 06:01.13 06:01.13 52 5:14:42.29 06:07.06
% 11:57.54 05:56.42 53 5:20:52.34 06:10.05
3 17:57.40 05:59.86 54 5:27:09.57 06:17.23
4 23:52.22 05:54.82 55 5:33:33.55 06:23.99
5 29:50.94 05:58.73 56 5:39:52.40 06:18.85
6 35:48.61 05:57.67 57 5:45:58.92 06:06.52
! 41:47.67 05:59.07 58 5:52:10.02 06:11.11
8 47:49.45 06:01.79 59 5:58:12.43 06:02.41
9 53:47.95 05:58.50
10 59:46.16 05:58.22
11 1:05:44.22 05:58.06
12 1:11:42.88 05:58.67
13 1:17:41.52 05:58.64
14 1:23:42.95 06:01.43
15 1:29:44.80 06:01.85
16 1:35:44.25 05:59.46
17 1:41:41.52 05:57.27
18 1:47:41.93 06:00.41
19 1:53:41.67 05:59.74
20 1:59:47.81 06:06.14
21 2:05:54.30 06:06.49
22 2:12:02.38 06:08.09
23 2:18:11.85 06:09.47
24 2:24:18.13 06:06.28
25 2:30:19.84 06:01.71
26 2:36:19.11 05:59.28
27 2:42:17.40 05:58.29
28 2:48:21.48 06:04.08
29 2:54:29.30 06:07.83
30 3:00:38.72 06:09.42
31 3:06:45.40 06:06.68
32 3:12:49.22 06:03.82
33 3:18:50.30 06:01.08
34 3:24:53.55 06:03.26
35 3:30:55.22 06:01.67
36 3:36:56.34 06:01.13
37 3:42:57.39 06:01.06
38 3:48:59.83 06:02.44
39 3:54:59.99 06:00.17
40 4:00:59.45 05:59.46
41 4:07:02.31 06:02.86
42 4:13:10.20 06:07.90
43 4:19:24.88 06:14.68
44 4:25:31.37 06:06.49
45 4:31:49.41 06:18.05
46 4:37:59.21 06:09.80
47 4:44:03.42 06:04.22
48 4:50:16.17 06:12.75
49 4:56:26.41 06:10.24

32



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:08:44.61 06:14.77

37 PASCALI, SONIA S8laps 5:15:08.66 06:24.05

1 06:13.32 06:13.32 52 5:21:18.97 06:10.31

% 12:12.66 05:59.35 53 5:27:38.91 06:19.95

3 18:14.89 06:02.23 54 5:33:50.25 06:11.34

4 24:14.79 05:59.91 55 5:40:06.73 06:16.48

5 30:14.21 05:59.42 56 5:46:13.66 06:06.94

6 36:12.14 05:57.94 57 5:52:50.10 06:36.45

! 42:10.41 05:58.27 58 5:59:06.15 06:16.06

8 48:13.29 06:02.89

9 54:20.65 06:07.36

10 1:00:24.96 06:04.32

11 1:06:27.51 06:02.56

12 1:12:24.76 05:57.26

13 1:18:21.53 05:56.77

14 1:24:16.21 05:54.68

15 1:30:15.52 05:59.32

16 1:36:15.62 06:00.10

17 1:42:16.76 06:01.15

18 1:48:14.32 05:57.56

19 1:54:00.77 05:55.46

20 2:00:54.94 06:45.17

21 2:06:30.19 05:35.26

22 2:12:29.39 05:59.20

23 2:18:37.12 06:07.74

24 2:24:48.25 06:11.14

25 2:30:54.25 06:06.00

26 2:37:04.84 06:10.60

27 2:43:12.62 06:07.78

28 2:49:45 55 06:32.93

29 2:56:01.84 06:16.29

30 3:02:16.32 06:14.49

31 3:08:51.93 06:35.61

32 3:15:02.64 06:10.71

33 3:21:12.64 06:10.01

34 3:27:33.38 06:20.75

35 3:33:42.66 06:09.28

36 3:40:33.76 06:51.10

37 3:46:47.74 06:13.99

38 3:52:56.70 06:08.96

39 3:59:22.41 06:25.72

40 4:05:34.36 06:11.96

41 4:11:49.46 06:15.10

42 4:18:11.37 06:21.92

43 4:24:29.37 06:18.00

44 4:31:03.85 06:34.48

45 4:37:19.50 06:15.66

46 4:43:35.25 06:15.75

47 4:49:52.05 06:16.81

48 4:56:15.21 06:23.16

N
©

5:02:29.85 06:14.65




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
38 CAPEZZERA, GIROLAMO 40 Laps
1 07:12.60 07:12.60
2 14:27.09 07:14.49
3 21:40.54 07:13.46
4 28:55.40 07:14.87
5 36:06.73 07:11.33
6 43:21.29 07:14.56
7 50:35.89 07:14.61
8 57:47.42 07:11.54
9 1:05:34.89 07:47.47
10 1:12:49.09 07:14.21
11 1:20:11.81 07:22.72
12 1:27:38.65 07:26.84
13 1:35:09.71 07:31.06
14 1:42:41.94 07:32.23
15 1:50:40.47 07:58.53
16 1:58:28.75 07:48.29
17 2:05:58.47 07:29.73
18 2:13:58.64 08:00.17
19 2:22:17.33 08:18.69
20 2:30:13.49 07:56.16
21 2:38:16.08 08:02.60
22 2:46:38.58 08:22.50
23 2:56:10.51 09:31.94
24 3:06:27.75 10:17.25
25 3:15:58.04 09:30.30
26 3:25:53.11 09:55.07
27 3:36:40.92 10:47.81
28 3:49:25.82 12:44.91
29 4:00:06.13 10:40.31
30 4:11:17.91 11:11.79
31 4:21:46.80 10:28.89
32 4:32:40.98 10:54.18
33 4:43:35.70 10:54.72
34 4:54:50.66 11:14.97
35 5:05:45.47 10:54.81
36 5:17:18.60 11:33.14
37 5:28:33.51 11:14.91
38 5:40:08.39 11:34.88
39 5:51:45.79 11:37.40

N
o

5:59:03.76 07:17.98




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
39 LORUSSO, FILIPPO 45 Laps
1 06:33.08 06:33.08
2 13:11.99 06:38.91
3 19:53.40 06:41.42
4 26:41.03 06:47.63
5 33:36.11 06:55.09
6 40:29.48 06:53.37
7 47:21.91 06:52.43
8 54:22.61 07:00.71
9 1:01:15.02 06:52.41
10 1:08:05.27 06:50.25
11 1:14:54.07 06:48.80
12 1:21:49.55 06:55.48
13 1:28:40.74 06:51.19
14 1:35:31.81 06:51.08
15 1:42:28.88 06:57.08
16 1:49:16.08 06:47.21
17 1:56:09.97 06:53.89
18 2:02:57.59 06:47.63
19 2:09:53.45 06:55.86
20 2:16:49.77 06:56.33
21 2:23:52.28 07:02.51
22 2:30:58.05 07:05.77
23 2:38:16.17 07:18.13
24 2:46:06.75 07:50.59
25 2:53:56.77 07:50.02
26 3:02:21.92 08:25.16
27 3:10:02.92 07:41.00
28 3:18:09.33 08:06.41
29 3:26:08.08 07:58.76
30 3:34:41.10 08:33.02
31 3:43:51.44 09:10.35
32 3:52:32.23 08:40.79
33 4:01:22.61 08:50.38
34 4:10:50.77 09:28.16
35 4:19:46.84 08:56.08
36 4:29:03.30 09:16.47
37 4:38:38.02 09:34.73
38 4:48:02.62 09:24.60
39 4:57:57.21 09:54.60
40 5:07:14.59 09:17.38
41 5:17:20.08 10:05.50
42 5:26:30.52 09:10.44
43 5:35:33.80 09:03.29
44 5:45:40.94 10:07.14

N
(63}

5:55:32.12 09:51.19




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:42:38.87 06:14.60
41 NICASSIO, ANTONIO 51 5:49:12.43 06:33.56
L 06:40.89 06:40.89 52 5:55:44.30 06:31.88
2 13:02.87 06:21.99
3 19:30.95 06:28.08
4 26:07.18 06:36.24
5 32:40.89 06:33.71
6 39:23.24 06:42.36
7 45:55.26 06:32.02
8 52:49.33 06:54.08
9 59:22.82 06:33.50
10 1:05:58.38 06:35.56
11 1:12:42.95 06:44.58
12 1:19:42.02 06:59.07
13 1:26:29.34 06:47.33
14 1:33:14.20 06:44.86
15 1:39:56.14 06:41.95
16 1:46:30.18 06:34.05
17 1:53:02.48 06:32.30
18 1:59:37.71 06:35.23
19 2:06:09.98 06:32.28
20 2:12:36.98 06:27.00
21 2:19:01.80 06:24.82
22 2:25:38.04 06:36.24
23 2:32:17.46 06:39.42
24 2:39:10.31 06:52.86
25 2:46:06.58 06:56.28
26 2:53:00.24 06:53.66
27 2:59:44.37 06:44.14
28 3:06:23.06 06:38.70
29 3:13:12.34 06:49.28
30 3:20:13.22 07:00.89
31 3:27:00.80 06:47.58
32 3:33:39.62 06:38.82
33 3:40:33.13 06:53.51
34 3:47:11.61 06:38.49
35 3:53:42.83 06:31.22
36 4:00:15.92 06:33.10
37 4:07:13.42 06:57.50
38 4:13:50.22 06:36.80
39 4:20:56.40 07:06.19
40 4:33:52.54 12:56.14
41 4:42:44.25 08:51.71
42 4:50:22.38 07:38.14
43 4:57:14.01 06:51.64
44 5:04:10.64 06:56.63
45 5:10:42.23 06:31.60
46 5:17:06.21 06:23.98
47 5:23:31.73 06:25.52
48 5:30:01.51 06:29.79
49 5:36:24.27 06:22.76

36



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
42 SANSONE, PATRIZIA 40 Laps
1 07:27.27 07:27.27
2 15:14.27 07:47.00
3 23:14.88 08:00.62
4 31:11.28 07:56.40
5 39:27.22 08:15.95
6 47:33.04 08:05.82
7 55:51.59 08:18.55
8 1:03:55.25 08:03.67
9 1:11:57.53 08:02.28
10 1:20:24.84 08:27.32
11 1:28:27.12 08:02.28
12 1:36:07.30 07:40.18
13 1:44:09.76 08:02.47
14 1:51:47.13 07:37.37
15 1:59:55.33 08:08.21
16 2:07:28.69 07:33.36
17 2:15:28.91 08:00.22
18 2:23:31.96 08:03.06
19 2:31:44.78 08:12.83
20 2:39:54.02 08:09.24
21 2:48:03.69 08:09.67
22 2:56:11.73 08:08.05
23 3:04:24.42 08:12.69
24 3:13:06.35 08:41.94
25 3:22:15.76 09:09.41
26 3:30:52.12 08:36.36
27 3:39:19.55 08:27.43
28 3:48:50.43 09:30.88
29 3:58:16.62 09:26.19
30 4:07:42.93 09:26.31
31 4:17:05.72 09:22.80
32 4:26:27.83 09:22.12
33 4:37:00.99 10:33.16
34 4:46:22.98 09:22.00
35 4:57:26.69 11:03.72
36 5:08:39.83 11:13.14
37 5:20:10.53 11:30.70
38 5:31:51.58 11:41.06
39 5:44:01.39 12:09.82

N
o

5:56:43.29 12:41.90




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
43 QUARTA, RAFFAELE 50 Laps 50 5:54:24.86 07:35.86
1 06:18.31 06:18.31
2 12:26.61 06:08.30
3 18:41.16 06:14.56
4 24:53.89 06:12.73
5 31:07.25 06:13.36
6 38:27.22 07:19.98
7 44:39.83 06:12.61
8 50:55.93 06:16.11
9 57:09.90 06:13.97
10 1:03:19.86 06:09.96
11 1:11:20.52 08:00.67
12 1:17:33.90 06:13.39
13 1:23:47.80 06:13.90
14 1:30:03.78 06:15.99
15 1:36:15.25 06:11.47
16 1:44:40.26 08:25.01
17 1:50:50.83 06:10.57
18 1:56:59.00 06:08.18
19 2:03:37.02 06:38.02
20 2:09:56.40 06:19.39
21 2:16:59.57 07:03.17
22 2:24:41.17 07:41.61
23 2:30:57.83 06:16.67
24 2:37:19.91 06:22.08
25 2:43:38.80 06:18.90
26 2:50:13.19 06:34.39
27 2:58:54.09 08:40.91
28 3:05:18.37 06:24.29
29 3:11:48.66 06:30.29
30 3:18:39.30 06:50.65
31 3:25:13.22 06:33.92
32 3:33:33.64 08:20.43
33 3:40:09.57 06:35.94
34 3:47:21.69 07:12.12
35 3:54:19.18 06:57.50
36 4:02:44.01 08:24.83
37 4:10:32.72 07:48.71
38 4:18:14.63 07:41.91
39 4:26:10.65 07:56.03
40 4:33:14.87 07:04.22
41 4:41:33.11 08:18.24
42 4:50:04.22 08:31.11
43 4:57:19.64 07:15.43
44 5:06:36.76 09:17.12
45 5:14:40.86 08:04.11
46 5:22:02.92 07:22.06
47 5:30:54.53 08:51.62
48 5:38:51.49 07:56.96

N
©

5:46:49.00 07:57.52




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
44 ALFARANO, ALBERICO 41 Laps
1 06:53.03 06:53.03
2 13:47.15 06:54.12
3 20:37.23 06:50.09
4 27:32.74 06:55.51
5 34:24.72 06:51.99
6 41:55.29 07:30.57
7 49:03.54 07:08.26
8 56:12.24 07:08.70
9 1:03:11.02 06:58.78
10 1:10:51.38 07:40.37
11 1:18:29.24 07:37.86
12 1:26:50.20 08:20.96
13 1:35:55.72 09:05.52
14 1:44:09.71 08:14.00
15 1:51:46.84 07:37.13
16 2:00:07.55 08:20.71
17 2:09:32.82 09:25.28
18 2:18:29.10 08:56.29
19 2:27:28.01 08:58.91
20 2:36:29.69 09:01.68
21 2:45:24.70 08:55.02
22 2:54:23.61 08:58.91
23 3:03:08.45 08:44.85
24 3:12:29.11 09:20.66
25 3:21:05.05 08:35.94
26 3:30:18.74 09:13.70
27 3:39:36.03 09:17.29
28 3:49:21.51 09:45.49
29 3:59:26.68 10:05.17
30 4:08:59.83 09:33.16
31 4:18:33.99 09:34.16
32 4:28:16.49 09:42.51
33 4:38:13.25 09:56.76
34 4:48:15.98 10:02.74
35 4:57:43.81 09:27.83
36 5:06:44.30 09:00.50
37 5:16:19.75 09:35.45
38 5:25:54.28 09:34.54
39 5:35:50.75 09:56.47
40 5:47:16.22 11:25.47
41 5:58:21.69 11:05.48




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
45 CARLUCCI, DOMENICO 45 Laps
1 06:52.86 06:52.86
2 13:46.96 06:54.10
3 20:37.30 06:50.35
4 27:32.62 06:55.32
5 34:24.58 06:51.97
6 41:55.03 07:30.45
7 49:03.45 07:08.42
8 56:12.29 07:08.84
9 1:03:10.81 06:58.53
10 1:10:40.20 07:29.40
11 1:17:52.98 07:12.78
12 1:25:04.89 07:11.92
13 1:32:04.68 06:59.79
14 1:39:41.50 07:36.82
15 1:46:50.88 07:09.39
16 1:54:11.25 07:20.37
17 2:01:13.13 07:01.88
18 2:09:10.86 07:57.74
19 2:16:19.98 07:09.12
20 2:23:21.27 07:01.29
21 2:30:37.54 07:16.27
22 2:37:57.72 07:20.19
23 2:46:06.70 08:08.99
24 2:53:56.79 07:50.09
25 3:02:22.11 08:25.33
26 3:10:02.87 07:40.77
27 3:18:07.92 08:05.05
28 3:26:07.90 07:59.99
29 3:34:36.06 08:28.16
30 3:42:51.28 08:15.22
31 3:50:50.06 07:58.79
32 3:59:42.69 08:52.63
33 4:07:46.40 08:03.71
34 4:15:58.43 08:12.03
35 4:25:31.41 09:32.99
36 4:33:35.17 08:03.76
37 4:41:53.76 08:18.60
38 4:50:23.11 08:29.35
39 4:59:59.47 09:36.36
40 5:09:17.73 09:18.27
41 5:18:11.53 08:53.80
42 5:27:00.96 08:49.44
43 5:35:51.08 08:50.12
44 5:45:35.22 09:44.15

N
(63}

5:53:43.82 08:08.61




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
46 PICCA, CESARIO 41 Laps
1 07:35.52 07:35.52
2 14:59.90 07:24.38
3 22:20.22 07:20.33
4 29:40.36 07:20.14
5 37:11.35 07:30.99
6 44:39.85 07:28.51
7 52:16.63 07:36.78
8 59:45.18 07:28.55
9 1:07:40.10 07:54.92
10 1:16:08.44 08:28.35
11 1:24:07.14 07:58.70
12 1:32:18.53 08:11.40
13 1:40:29.15 08:10.63
14 1:48:30.31 08:01.16
15 1:56:15.10 07:44.80
16 2:04:20.31 08:05.21
17 2:12:52.40 08:32.10
18 2:21:18.03 08:25.63
19 2:29:48.17 08:30.15
20 2:38:35.34 08:47.17
21 2:47:44.49 09:09.15
22 2:56:10.16 08:25.68
23 3:05:05.67 08:55.51
24 3:14:12.50 09:06.83
25 3:24:22.76 10:10.26
26 3:33:51.29 09:28.54
27 3:42:51.53 09:00.25
28 3:52:00.54 09:09.01
29 4:01:30.18 09:29.64
30 4:10:39.96 09:09.79
31 4:20:21.11 09:41.15
32 4:29:51.33 09:30.23
33 4:39:27.15 09:35.83
34 4:48:53.81 09:26.66
35 4:57:43.24 08:49.44
36 5:06:42.92 08:59.68
37 5:16:04.40 09:21.48
38 5:24:59.57 08:55.18
39 5:34:17.25 09:17.68
40 5:43:26.52 09:09.27
41 5:52:36.23 09:09.71

41



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
48 FAZIO, GIUSEPPE 41 Laps
1 06:50.28 06:50.28
2 13:24.83 06:34.55
3 20:03.15 06:38.33
4 26:50.22 06:47.07
5 33:51.88 07:01.67
6 40:57.98 07:06.10
7 47:52.09 06:54.12
8 54:48.77 06:56.68
9 1:01:57.07 07:08.30
10 1:08:55.90 06:58.83
11 1:15:58.97 07:03.08
12 1:23:11.96 07:12.99
13 1:30:19.32 07:07.37
14 1:37:53.36 07:34.04
15 1:45:35.31 07:41.96
16 1:52:59.86 07:24.55
17 2:00:28.22 07:28.37
18 2:08:49.65 08:21.43
19 2:17:00.48 08:10.84
20 2:25:19.21 08:18.74
21 2:33:37.03 08:17.82
22 2:44:03.95 10:26.92
23 2:52:56.46 08:52.51
24 3:02:22.56 09:26.10
25 3:11:52.22 09:29.66
26 3:21:44.80 09:52.59
27 3:32:13.29 10:28.50
28 3:42:14.48 10:01.19
29 3:52:18.69 10:04.21
30 4:03:40.57 11:21.89
31 4:13:35.35 09:54.79
32 4:23:43.45 10:08.10
33 4:33:58.82 10:15.37
34 4:44:31.50 10:32.69
35 4:54:54.18 10:22.68
36 5:04:45.35 09:51.18
37 5:14:50.61 10:05.26
38 5:25:45.51 10:54.91
39 5:36:16.09 10:30.58
40 5:47:01.31 10:45.23
41 5:57:44.96 10:43.66

42



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
49 PRINZI, ELISABETTA 39 Laps
1 07:03.69 07:03.69
2 14:05.05 07:01.37
3 21:17.45 07:12.41
4 28:33.82 07:16.37
5 36:04.97 07:31.16
6 43:50.51 07:45.55
7 52:36.05 08:45.54
8 1:00:40.85 08:04.80
9 1:09:25.86 08:45.01
10 1:18:34.65 09:08.80
11 1:27:19.85 08:45.20
12 1:36:18.17 08:58.33
13 1:45:16.40 08:58.23
14 1:55:06.52 09:50.13
15 2:05:03.30 09:56.78
16 2:14:20.56 09:17.27
17 2:23:17.21 08:56.66
18 2:32:26.62 09:09.41
19 2:41:51.24 09:24.63
20 2:51:14.83 09:23.59
21 3:00:39.24 09:24.41
22 3:09:43.70 09:04.47
23 3:19:24.89 09:41.19
24 3:28:57.74 09:32.85
25 3:39:01.36 10:03.63
26 3:48:33.09 09:31.73
27 3:57:53.91 09:20.83
28 4:07:43.09 09:49.19
29 4:17:35.67 09:52.59
30 4:26:58.25 09:22.58
31 4:36:27.89 09:29.64
32 4:45:50.05 09:22.16
33 4:55:27.72 09:37.68
34 5:05:00.33 09:32.62
35 5:14:20.73 09:20.40
36 5:23:01.09 08:40.37
37 5:31:50.62 08:49.53
38 5:41:29.49 09:38.87

w
©

5:54:31.45 13:01.97




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:50:20.12 06:39.85
20 CIRCHETTA, ANDREA 51 5:56:43.83 06:23.72
1 06:19.58 06:19.58
2 12:56.87 06:37.29
3 18:55.41 05:58.55
4 26:40.56 07:45.15
5 32:37.82 05:57.26
6 39:14.33 06:36.52
7 45:17.33 06:03.00
8 51:24.95 06:07.62
9 59:36.07 08:11.13
10 1:05:41.78 06:05.71
11 1:13:58.10 08:16.32
12 1:20:02.39 06:04.29
13 1:28:18.75 08:16.37
14 1:34:37.36 06:18.61
15 1:40:56.44 06:19.08
16 1:47:19.55 06:23.11
17 1:56:03.78 08:44.24
18 2:02:28.07 06:24.30
19 2:08:54.22 06:26.15
20 2:15:15.85 06:21.64
21 2:21:44.42 06:28.57
22 2:30:55.16 09:10.75
23 2:37:22.47 06:27.31
24 2:43:33.69 06:11.23
25 2:49:37.07 06:03.38
26 2:58:22.35 08:45.29
27 3:04:51.93 06:29.58
28 3:11:05.03 06:13.10
29 3:17:21.42 06:16.39
30 3:23:36.02 06:14.60
31 3:32:52.43 09:16.42
32 3:41:03.62 08:11.19
33 3:47:12.43 06:08.82
34 3:53:26.82 06:14.39
35 4:02:43.19 09:16.37
36 4:09:21.23 06:38.04
37 4:15:42.65 06:21.42
38 4:22:15.11 06:32.47
39 4:31:30.92 09:15.81
40 4:38:08.84 06:37.93
41 4:44:36.08 06:27.24
42 4:51:13.36 06:37.29
43 4:57:45.91 06:32.56
44 5:07:38.73 09:52.82
45 5:14:40.35 07:01.62
46 5:21:03.10 06:22.76
47 5:27:36.80 06:33.71
48 5:37:03.97 09:27.18
49 5:43:40.27 06:36.31

44



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
51 MARTINO, DOMENICO 48 Laps
1 06:50.21 06:50.21
2 13:22.63 06:32.42
3 19:59.12 06:36.50
4 26:53.78 06:54.66
5 33:48.77 06:54.99
6 40:34.80 06:46.04
7 47:20.79 06:45.99
8 54:21.61 07:00.83
9 1:01:57.00 07:35.39
10 1:08:38.56 06:41.56
11 1:15:13.95 06:35.40
12 1:21:35.06 06:21.12
13 1:28:53.16 07:18.10
14 1:35:56.00 07:02.84
15 1:43:33.57 07:37.58
16 1:50:39.62 07:06.05
17 1:58:51.18 08:11.56
18 2:06:21.58 07:30.41
19 2:14:19.29 07:57.71
20 2:22:58.44 08:39.15
21 2:31:49.35 08:50.92
22 2:41:04.32 09:14.97
23 2:49:44.43 08:40.11
24 2:58:18.75 08:34.32
25 3:06:49.88 08:31.14
26 3:14:53.92 08:04.04
27 3:21:37.18 06:43.27
28 3:30:05.43 08:28.25
29 3:39:27.40 09:21.98
30 3:49:01.05 09:33.65
31 3:55:50.29 06:49.25
32 4:03:22.45 07:32.16
33 4:10:25.48 07:03.03
34 4:18:19.81 07:54.34
35 4:25:51.17 07:31.37
36 4:33:52.35 08:01.18
37 4:40:39.08 06:46.74
38 4:48:30.58 07:51.50
39 4:55:42.91 07:12.34
40 5:03:28.82 07:45.92
41 5:10:52.12 07:23.30
42 5:17:29.34 06:37.22
43 5:24:13.99 06:44.65
44 5:31:16.26 07:02.28
45 5:38:42.98 07:26.72
46 5:45:21.09 06:38.11
47 5:52:08.87 06:47.79

N
(o]

5:58:41.94 06:33.07




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
52 ZECCHINO, LUISA 46 Laps
1 06:36.60 06:36.60
2 12:46.56 06:09.97
3 18:58.16 06:11.60
4 25:12.95 06:14.79
5 31:48.13 06:35.18
6 38:27.90 06:39.78
7 45:03.34 06:35.44
8 51:42.92 06:39.59
9 58:20.21 06:37.29
10 1:05:01.07 06:40.86
11 1:11:42.13 06:41.07
12 1:18:21.93 06:39.80
13 1:25:09.58 06:47.65
14 1:32:02.33 06:52.76
15 1:39:06.63 07:04.30
16 1:46:01.96 06:55.34
17 1:52:55.10 06:53.14
18 2:00:21.19 07:26.09
19 2:07:21.56 07:00.38
20 2:14:33.68 07:12.13
21 2:21:49.13 07:15.45
22 2:29:27.53 07:38.40
23 2:37:15.65 07:48.13
24 2:44:59.62 07:43.98
25 2:53:29.04 08:29.43
26 3:01:25.69 07:56.66
27 3:10:00.32 08:34.63
28 3:19:58.72 09:58.40
29 3:28:49.40 08:50.69
30 3:37:38.11 08:48.72
31 3:46:24.15 08:46.04
32 3:55:17.85 08:53.71
33 4:03:19.97 08:02.12
34 4:11:16.57 07:56.61
35 4:19:35.59 08:19.02
36 4:29:10.19 09:34.61
37 4:39:16.11 10:05.92
38 4:47:31.02 08:14.92
39 4:56:31.75 09:00.73
40 5:07:41.40 11:09.65
41 5:16:26.76 08:45.36
42 5:25:07.50 08:40.74
43 5:33:40.08 08:32.59
44 5:42:11.47 08:31.39
45 5:50:44.35 08:32.89
46 5:58:33.46 07:49.11

46



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
53 PALAMA', PATRIZIO 36 Laps
1 07:50.29 07:50.29
2 16:04.92 08:14.64
3 24:13.97 08:09.06
4 32:40.84 08:26.87
5 40:38.90 07:58.07
6 48:35.11 07:56.21
7 56:40.25 08:05.14
8 1:05:25.70 08:45.46
9 1:13:40.14 08:14.45
10 1:22:14.70 08:34.56
11 1:30:34.63 08:19.93
12 1:39:23.48 08:48.86
13 1:48:18.64 08:55.16
14 1:57:36.22 09:17.59
15 2:06:40.73 09:04.51
16 2:15:28.97 08:48.25
17 2:25:22.21 09:53.24
18 2:35:52.56 10:30.35
19 2:45:58.62 10:06.06
20 2:56:35.05 10:36.44
21 3:07:12.09 10:37.05
22 3:17:54.37 10:42.28
23 3:29:20.76 11:26.39
24 3:39:48.43 10:27.68
25 3:51:48.24 11:59.81
26 4:03:45.02 11:56.79
27 4:15:16.82 11:31.80
28 4:27:23.55 12:06.73
29 4:39:31.09 12:07.55
30 4:51:28.22 11:57.14
31 5:03:41.39 12:13.17
32 5:15:25.42 11:44.04
33 5:26:47.44 11:22.02
34 5:36:52.49 10:05.05
35 5:46:42.61 09:50.12

w
(o2}

5:56:31.90 09:49.30




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
54 STEFANELLI, FRANCO 50 Laps O >:37:09.85 07:06.45
1 05:51.38 05:51.38
2 11:54.10 06:02.72
3 17:59.54 06:05.44
4 24:10.43 06:10.90
5 30:30.66 06:20.23
6 36:40.13 06:09.47
7 42:51.10 06:10.97
8 49:13.34 06:22.24
9 55:28.24 06:14.91
10 1:01:53.48 06:25.25
11 1:08:40.99 06:47.51
12 1:15:05.74 06:24.75
13 1:21:46.24 06:40.50
14 1:28:20.10 06:33.87
15 1:35:06.19 06:46.09
16 1:42:11.91 07:05.73
17 1:49:00.36 06:48.45
18 1:55:50.14 06:49.79
19 2:03:28.16 07:38.02
20 2:10:59.66 07:31.51
21 2:18:06.02 07:06.36
22 2:25:07.75 07:01.74
23 2:32:42.91 07:35.17
24 2:40:42.38 07:59.47
25 2:47:50.84 07:08.47
26 2:55:41.96 07:51.13
27 3:04:07.14 08:25.18
28 3:11:53.09 07:45.95
29 3:19:35.23 07:42.14
30 3:27:30.97 07:55.74
31 3:34:48.04 07:17.08
32 3:42:54.42 08:06.39
33 3:50:43.08 07:48.66
34 3:57:56.02 07:12.94
35 4:05:31.48 07:35.47
36 4:13:09.69 07:38.21
37 4:20:55.42 07:45.74
38 4:28:21.51 07:26.09
39 4:36:19.99 07:58.48
40 4:43:44.72 07:24.73
41 4:51:46.11 08:01.39
42 4:59:36.75 07:50.65
43 5:06:18.62 06:41.87
44 5:14:30.29 08:11.68
45 5:21:25.72 06:55.44
46 5:29:08.28 07:42.57
47 5:36:10.49 07:02.21
48 5:43:15.99 07:05.51

N
©

5:50:03.40 06:47.42




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
55 EPIFANI, SALVATORE 43 Laps
1 06:54.79 06:54.79
2 13:58.33 07:03.55
3 21:02.10 07:03.78
4 28:01.54 06:59.44
5 34:59.34 06:57.80
6 41:58.45 06:59.12
7 49:04.20 07:05.75
8 56:14.70 07:10.51
9 1:03:19.22 07:04.53
10 1:10:32.00 07:12.78
11 1:17:45.68 07:13.68
12 1:24:57.58 07:11.90
13 1:32:10.54 07:12.97
14 1:39:24.28 07:13.74
15 1:46:30.82 07:06.55
16 1:54:12.75 07:41.94
17 2:01:56.05 07:43.30
18 2:09:34.06 07:38.02
19 2:17:56.31 08:22.25
20 2:25:44.90 07:48.59
21 2:33:36.99 07:52.09
22 2:43:03.90 09:26.92
23 2:51:50.95 08:47.05
24 3:00:33.78 08:42.83
25 3:08:55.49 08:21.71
26 3:19:41.46 10:45.98
27 3:28:19.35 08:37.89
28 3:37:51.56 09:32.22
29 3:48:52.19 11:00.63
30 3:59:20.87 10:28.68
31 4:08:58.57 09:37.70
32 4:20:35.45 11:36.89
33 4:29:54.49 09:19.04
34 4:41:33.95 11:39.47
35 4:50:30.21 08:56.26
36 4:58:59.23 08:29.02
37 5:07:31.86 08:32.63
38 5:15:54.18 08:22.32
39 5:24:04.89 08:10.72
40 5:32:08.97 08:04.09
41 5:40:12.96 08:03.99
42 5:48:24.19 08:11.23

N
w

5:56:10.39 07:46.20




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
57 SALVATORE, ANTONIO 41 Laps
1 07:39.32 07:39.32
2 15:12.98 07:33.66
3 22:47.88 07:34.91
4 30:11.84 07:23.96
5 37:41.80 07:29.96
6 45:16.91 07:35.12
7 52:39.93 07:23.02
8 1:00:02.88 07:22.95
9 1:07:40.29 07:37.42
10 1:15:19.78 07:39.50
11 1:22:46.41 07:26.64
12 1:30:34.04 07:47.63
13 1:38:33.20 07:59.17
14 1:46:38.95 08:05.75
15 1:54:47.79 08:08.85
16 2:03:26.21 08:38.43
17 2:12:26.27 09:00.06
18 2:21:39.92 09:13.66
19 2:30:56.78 09:16.86
20 2:40:08.63 09:11.85
21 2:48:37.93 08:29.31
22 2:57:30.67 08:52.75
23 3:07:01.65 09:30.98
24 3:16:35.97 09:34.33
25 3:26:26.21 09:50.24
26 3:35:28.54 09:02.33
27 3:45:02.11 09:33.58
28 3:54:01.96 08:59.85
29 4:04:10.69 10:08.74
30 4:13:57.67 09:46.98
31 4:24:25.76 10:28.10
32 4:34:04.82 09:39.06
33 4:43:08.10 09:03.29
34 4:52:31.27 09:23.17
35 5:02:15.51 09:44.24
36 5:12:23.42 10:07.91
37 5:21:43.30 09:19.89
38 5:31:36.32 09:53.03
39 5:41:17.53 09:41.22
40 5:51:23.73 10:06.20
41 5:59:38.05 08:14.33




60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:29:26.87 07:27.80

58 LORUSSO, NICOLA MICHELE 51 5-35:51 50 06:24.63

1 06:11.80 06:11.80 52 5:42:31.01 06:39.52

% 12:25.04 06:13.25 53 5:48:46.17 06:15.16

3 18:38.91 06:13.88 54 5:55:13.76 06:27.59

4 24:58.16 06:19.25

5 31:21.97 06:23.82

6 37:41.30 06:19.34

7 44:03.57 06:22.27

8 50:28.13 06:24.57

9 56:54.54 06:26.42

10 1:03:16.60 06:22.06

11 1:09:29.53 06:12.94

12 1:15:41.60 06:12.07

13 1:21:52.41 06:10.81

14 1:28:00.38 06:07.97

15 1:34:04.73 06:04.36

16 1:40:13.94 06:09.21

17 1:46:23.29 06:09.35

18 1:52:28.35 06:05.07

19 1:58:37.63 06:09.29

20 2:04:48.32 06:10.69

21 2:10:59.33 06:11.02

22 2:17:14.08 06:14.75

23 2:23:34.70 06:20.63

24 2:29:57.50 06:22.81

25 2:36:18.78 06:21.29

26 2:42:42.31 06:23.53

27 2:49:39.71 06:57.40

28 2:56:06.06 06:26.35

29 3:02:25.39 06:19.34

30 3:08:53.10 06:27.71

31 3:15:17.24 06:24.15

32 3:23:06.48 07:49.25

33 3:29:29.20 06:22.72

34 3:36:20.45 06:51.26

35 3:42:43.38 06:22.93

36 3:49:13.00 06:29.63

37 3:56:37.99 07:24.99

38 4:04:12.47 07:34.49

39 4:11:11.42 06:58.95

40 4:17:53.30 06:41.89

41 4:25:36.43 07:43.13

42 4:32:21.94 06:45.52

43 4:40:20.73 07:58.79

44 4:47:00.81 06:40.08

45 4:54:11.54 07:10.74

46 5:01:15.39 07:03.85

47 5:08:12.51 06:57.12

48 5:15:29.33 07:16.83

49 5:21:59.07 06:29.74

51



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
59 MORISCO, MICHELE 45 Laps
1 06:13.53 06:13.53
2 12:18.85 06:05.32
3 18:15.80 05:56.96
4 24:15.57 05:59.77
5 30:13.08 05:57.52
6 36:08.67 05:55.60
7 42:04.52 05:55.85
8 48:45.12 06:40.60
9 55:01.12 06:16.01
10 1:01:29.74 06:28.62
11 1:08:26.27 06:56.54
12 1:14:50.13 06:23.86
13 1:21:22.55 06:32.42
14 1:28:15.77 06:53.23
15 1:35:36.08 07:20.31
16 1:43:35.28 07:59.21
17 1:51:21.30 07:46.02
18 2:05:39.32 14:18.03
19 2:12:37.00 06:57.69
20 2:19:34.90 06:57.90
21 2:27:16.20 07:41.30
22 2:35:28.23 08:12.04
23 2:43:46.91 08:18.69
24 2:53:08.35 09:21.44
25 3:04:11.57 11:03.23
26 3:14:56.21 10:44.64
27 3:21:53.07 06:56.87
28 3:31:54.99 10:01.92
29 3:39:31.76 07:36.78
30 3:48:02.43 08:30.67
31 3:57:01.12 08:58.70
32 4:06:00.41 08:59.29
33 4:13:31.51 07:31.11
34 4:23:02.11 09:30.60
35 4:38:33.31 15:31.21
36 4:46:24.64 07:51.34
37 4:55:25.19 09:00.55
38 5:03:01.73 07:36.54
39 5:10:51.18 07:49.46
40 5:19:16.81 08:25.63
41 5:26:39.96 07:23.16
42 5:35:27.29 08:47.33
43 5:42:36.99 07:09.71
44 5:53:55.43 11:18.44

N
(63}

6:00:04.45 06:09.03




60re del Mito

Lap Details
# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
50 5:11:09.96 05:57.87
60 _SCIURTI, FRANCESCO 51 5:17:18.82 06:08.86
L 06:05.33 06:05.33 52 5:23:56.45 06:37.64
% 12:06.99 06:01.66 53 5:30:03.48 06:07.03
3 18:09.99 06:03.01 54 5:36:28.02 06:24.54
4 24:14.72 06:04.74 55 5:42:45.17 06:17.16
5 30:15.45 06:00.73 56 5:49:44.00 06:58.83
6 36:15.73 06:00.28 57 5:56:06.40 06:22.41
7 42:17.98 06:02.25
8 48:21.54 06:03.57
9 54:21.33 05:59.79
10 1:00:24.84 06:03.52
11 1:06:28.35 06:03.52
12 1:12:27.06 05:58.71
13 1:18:21.95 05:54.89
14 1:24:17.99 05:56.04
15 1:30:17.94 05:59.96
16 1:36:17.40 05:59.46
17 1:42:18.33 06:00.94
18 1:48:19.78 06:01.46
19 1:54:19.17 05:59.39
20 2:00:24.57 06:05.40
21 2:06:30.47 06:05.90
22 2:12:35.43 06:04.97
23 2:18:43.49 06:08.07
24 2:24:49.57 06:06.08
25 2:30:56.12 06:06.56
26 2:37:10.30 06:14.18
27 2:43:21.55 06:11.25
28 2:49:45.79 06:24.24
29 2:56:03.62 06:17.84
30 3:03:07.92 07:04.31
31 3:09:21.83 06:13.91
32 3:16:00.67 06:38.84
33 3:22:23.12 06:22.46
34 3:29:04.54 06:41.42
35 3:35:20.99 06:16.46
36 3:42:02.76 06:41.77
37 3:48:29.38 06:26.63
38 3:54:54.62 06:25.25
39 4:00:56.59 06:01.97
40 4:07:16.82 06:20.23
41 4:13:24.36 06:07.55
42 4:20:04.07 06:39.71
43 4:26:19.35 06:15.28
44 4:33:06.99 06:47.65
45 4:39:34.44 06:27.45
46 4:45:58.86 06:24.43
47 4:52:13.55 06:14.70
48 4:59:02.56 06:49.01
49 5:05:12.10 06:09.54

53



60re del Mito

Lap Details

# AfterLap Lap # AfterLap Lap
61 MORAMARCO, MARIA GIROLAMAA43 Laps
1 07:03.83 07:03.83
2 14:06.79 07:02.96
3 21:17.85 07:11.07
4 28:33.56 07:15.71
5 36:41.09 08:07.53
6 43:47.61 07:06.52
7 51:24.78 07:37.18
8 58:46.11 07:21.34
9 1:06:10.54 07:24.43
10 1:13:31.73 07:21.20
11 1:21:06.82 07:35.09
12 1:29:03.05 07:56.24
13 1:36:57.27 07:54.22
14 1:45:00.39 08:03.13
15 1:53:10.97 08:10.58
16 2:01:06.28 07:55.32
17 2:09:17.70 08:11.42
18 2:17:43.19 08:25.49
19 2:26:24.84 08:41.66
20 2:35:33.15 09:08.31
